

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSCriminal Appeal No(s).302/2014

NARENDRA SINGH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF MADHYA PRADESH

Respondent(s))

WITH

CrI.A. No. 309/2014 (II-A)CrI.A. No. 307/2014 (II-A)

Date : 13-04-2021 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURYA KANT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIRUDDHA BOSE

For Appellant(s) Mr. Mrinal Kanti Mandal, Adv.
In CrI.A.No. Mr. Parijat Sinha, AOR
309/14 Mr. Devesh Mishra, Adv.
Ms. Pallak Bhagat, Adv.
Mr. Rudra Dutta, Adv.
Ms. Sanyukta Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Reshmi Rea, Adv.

In CrI.A.No.302/14 Mr. Rajeev Kumar Bansal, AOR
& for R.Nos.1-3 Mr. M.P. Singh, Adv.
In CrI.A.Nos.309
& 307/14

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mukul Singh, AAG
For R.No.1 in Mr. Palav Agarwal, Adv.
CrI.A.No.302/14 Mr. Ashutosh Kumar, Adv.
& for R.No.4 in Ms. Maitreyee Jagat Joshi, Adv.
CrI.A.No.309/14 Mr. K.P. Jayram, Adv.
& for appellant in Mr. Sudhanshu Kaushesh, Adv.
CrI.A.No.307/14 Mr. Pashupathi Nath Razdan, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The Court is convened through Video Conferencing.

List these matters after three weeks.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)
DEPUTY REGISTRAR(RAJ RANI NEGI)
DEPUTY REGISTRAR