

ITEM NO.103

COURT NO.5

SECTION II-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No. 302/2014

NARENDRA SINGH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF MADHYA PRADESH

Respondent(s)

WITH

Crl.A. No. 309/2014 (II-A)Crl.A. No. 307/2014 (II-A)

Date : 14-02-2024 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIRUDDHA BOSE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KUMARFor Appellant(s) Mr. Mrinal Kanti Mandal, Adv.  
Mr. Parijat Sinha, AOR  
Mr. Divyam Dhyani, Adv.  
Ms. Reshmi Rea Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Rajeev Kumar Bansal, AOR

Mr. Harmeet Singh Ruprah, D.A.G.  
Mr. Pashupathi Nath Razdan, AOR  
Ms. Vijaya Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Mirza Kayesh Begg, Adv.  
Ms. Maitreyee Jagat Joshi, Adv.  
Mr. Astik Gupta, Adv.  
Ms. Akanksha Tomar, Adv.  
Mr. Argha Roy, Adv.  
Ms. Ojaswini Gupta, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajeev Kumar Bansal, AOR  
Mr. Akshay K.ghai, Adv.  
Mr. Rajesh Sonthalia, Adv.  
Mr. Ganesh Barowalia, Adv.  
Mr. Shekher Kaushik, Adv.  
Mr. Sanjeev Bansal, Adv.  
Mrs. Amita Agarwal, Adv.Mr. Harmeet Singh Ruprah, D.A.G.  
Mr. Pashupathi Nath Razdan, AOR

Ms. Vijaya Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Mirza Kayesh Begg, Adv.  
Ms. Maitreyee Jagat Joshi, Adv.  
Mr. Astik Gupta, Adv.  
Ms. Akanksha Tomar, Adv.  
Mr. Argha Roy, Adv.  
Ms. Ojaswini Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Let soft copies of the Trial Court Record be  
made available to the learned counsel for the  
parties.

List after three weeks.

(SNEHA DAS)  
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(VIDYA NEGI)  
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR