

ITEM NO.106

COURT NO.16

SECTION II-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 302/2014

NARENDRA SINGH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF MADHYA PRADESH

Respondent(s)

WITH

Cr1.A. No. 309/2014 (II-A)

Cr1.A. No. 307/2014 (II-A)

Date : 16-05-2024 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSHU DHULIA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRASANNA BHALACHANDRA VARALE

For Appellant(s) Mr. Parijat Sinha, AOR

Mr. Rajeev Kumar Bansal, AOR  
Mr. Madan Lal Daga, Adv.Ms. Vijaya Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Pashupathi Nath Razdan, AOR  
Mr. Mirza Kayesh Begg, Adv.  
Ms. Maitreyee Jagat Joshi, Adv.  
Mr. Astik Gupta, Adv.  
Ms. Akanksha Tomar, Adv.  
Mr. Argha Roy, Adv.  
Ms. Ojaswini Gupta, Adv.  
Ms. Ruby, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajeev Kumar Bansal, AOR

Mr. Parvinder, Adv.  
Mr. Madan Lal Daga, Adv.  
Mr. Vidya Sagar, Adv.  
Mr. Sanjeev Bansal, Adv.  
Mr. Rajesh Sonthalia, Adv.  
Mr. Akshay K.ghai, Adv.Ms. Vijaya Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Pashupathi Nath Razdan, AOR  
Mr. Mirza Kayesh Begg, Adv.  
Ms. Maitreyee Jagat Joshi, Adv.

Mr. Astik Gupta, Adv.  
Ms. Akanksha Tomar, Adv.  
Mr. Argha Roy, Adv.  
Ms. Ojaswini Gupta, Adv.  
Ms. Ruby, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 22.08.2024.

(NIRMALA NEGI)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RENU BALA GAMBHIR)  
COURT MASTER (NSH)