

ITEM NO.105

COURT NO.16

SECTION II-E

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 302/2014

NARENDRA SINGH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF MADHYA PRADESH

Respondent(s)

WITH

CrI.A. No. 309/2014 (II-E)

CrI.A. No. 307/2014 (II-E)

Date : 04-12-2025 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARAVIND KUMAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. ANJARIA

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Parijat Sinha, AOR (Not present)

Mr. Rajeev Kumar Bansal, AOR

Mr. Pashupathi Nath Razdan, AOR (Not present)

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Rajeev Kumar Bansal, AOR
Mr. Brijesh Kumar Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Mahendra Kumar Jain, Adv.

Mr. Harmeet Singh Ruprah, D.A.G.
Mr. Pashupathi Nath Razdan, AOR
Mr. Sarthak Raizada, Adv.
Vijaya Singh, Adv.
Ms. Maitreyee Jagat Joshi, Adv.
Mr. Astik Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Akanksha Tomar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

None appears for the appellant(s). List next week.

(RASHI GUPTA)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(AVGV RAMU)
COURT MASTER (NSH)

ITEM NO.105

COURT NO.16

SECTION II-E

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 302/2014

NARENDRA SINGH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF MADHYA PRADESH

Respondent(s)

WITH

CrI.A. No. 309/2014 (II-E)

CrI.A. No. 307/2014 (II-E)

Date : 04-12-2025 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARAVIND KUMAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. ANJARIA

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Parijat Sinha, AOR (Not present)

Mr. Rajeev Kumar Bansal, AOR (Not present)

Mr. Pashupathi Nath Razdan, AOR (Not present)

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Rajeev Kumar Bansal, AOR
Mr. Brijesh Kumar Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Mahendra Kumar Jain, Adv.

Mr. Harmeet Singh Ruprah, D.A.G.
Mr. Pashupathi Nath Razdan, AOR
Mr. Sarthak Raizada, Adv.
Vijaya Singh, Adv.
Ms. Maitreyee Jagat Joshi, Adv.
Mr. Astik Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Akanksha Tomar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

None appears for the appellant. List next week.

(RASHI GUPTA)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(AVGV RAMU)
COURT MASTER (NSH)